
2014 Top 100 Anglers of the Year

          2015 Montana Walleye Circuit Standings Top 100

Fresno Walleye Challenge       Tiber Walleye Tourney Canyon Ferry Walleye  Final RankingFenwick Fall Classic
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Scott, Travis Harlowton 0 0 0.0000 17 20 79.3480 39.48 1 100.0000 32.12 2 98.2456 277.59 1

Williams, Kennie Lewistown 13.31 51 50.0000 17 20 79.3480 39.48 1 100.0000 32.12 2 98.2456 277.59 1 1

Hickey, Robert Kalispell 20.32 16 85.0000 24.06 6 94.5650 12.8 21 84.6150 26.76 4 94.7368 274.30 3

Mundel, Jason Coram 20.32 16 85.0000 24.06 6 94.5650 12.8 21 84.6150 26.76 4 94.7368 274.30 3 2

Archey, Darrell Gr. Falls 19.8 18 83.0000 22.24 7 93.4780 25.63 4 97.6920 16.8 23 61.4035 274.17 5

Sherer, Bob Gr. Falls 19.8 18 83.0000 22.24 7 93.4780 25.63 4 97.6920 16.8 23 61.4035 274.17 5 3

Matson,  Gordon Ennis 20.6 14 87.0000 21.26 11 89.1300 23.17 7 95.3840 17.7 18 70.1754 271.51 7

Matson, Tanya Ennis 20.6 14 87.0000 21.26 11 89.1300 23.17 7 95.3840 17.7 18 70.1754 271.51 7 4

Chovanak, Casey Helena 15.86 34 67.0000 38.7 1 100.0000 11.95 23 83.0760 19.64 11 82.4561 265.53 9

Olson, Brian Havre 15.86 34 67.0000 38.7 1 100.0000 11.95 23 83.0760 19.64 11 82.4561 265.53 9 5

Achilles, Scott Gr. Falls 18.36 22 79.0000 18.28 17 82.6090 6.79 51 61.5380 39.92 1 100.0000 261.61 11

Raney, Darren Livingston 18.36 22 79.0000 18.28 17 82.6090 6.79 51 61.5380 39.92 1 100.0000 261.61 11 6

Cross, Marlin Gr. Falls 24.14 6 95.0000 15.88 27 71.7390 14.73 17 87.6920 9.23 47 19.2982 254.43 13

Seay, Ken Gr. Falls 24.14 6 95.0000 15.88 27 71.7390 14.73 17 87.6920 9.23 47 19.2982 254.43 13 7

Briggs, Thad Olney 12.26 64 37.0000 24.24 4 96.7390 38.13 2 99.2300 15.99 30 49.1228 245.09 15

Ross, Stanley Kalispell 12.26 64 37.0000 24.24 4 96.7390 38.13 2 99.2300 15.99 30 49.1228 245.09 15 8

Marsh, Tim Helena 11.07 72 29.0000 14.51 32 66.3040 12.83 20 85.3840 22.68 6 91.2280 242.92 17

Roberts, Leonard Gr. Falls 11.07 72 29.0000 14.51 32 66.3040 12.83 20 85.3840 22.68 6 91.2280 242.92 17 9

Flack, Dustin Belgrade 12.56 60 41.0000 13.18 39 58.6960 17.68 12 91.5380 21.6 8 87.7193 237.95 19

Vogl, Dewey Townsend 21.56 10 91.0000 15.3 29 69.5650 8.35 43 67.6920 16.41 27 54.3859 228.26 20

Parsons, Kerry Gr. Falls 18.56 21 80.0000 21.46 10 90.2170 6.26 56 57.6920 0 0 0.0000 227.91 21

Rohlf, Doug Gr. Falls 18.56 21 80.0000 21.46 10 90.2170 6.26 56 57.6920 0 0 0.0000 227.91 21 10

Hernandez, Jason Helena 14.8 40 61.0000 21 12 88.0430 9.5 34 74.6150 0 0 0.0000 223.66 23

Monroe, Jake Helena 14.8 40 61.0000 21 12 88.0430 9.5 34 74.6150 16.03 29 50.8771 223.66 23 11

Cotterell, Sam Bozeman 23.52 7 94.0000 16.1 25 73.9130 5.45 60 54.6150 0 0 0.0000 222.53 25

Slater, Patrick Powell, WY 23.52 7 94.0000 16.1 25 73.9130 5.45 60 54.6150 0 0 0.0000 222.53 25 12

Cole, Ray Gr. Falls 27.98 1 100.0000 20.48 14 85.8700 3.2 84 36.1530 3.8 56 3.5087 222.02 27

Thomas, Steve Gr. Falls 27.98 1 100.0000 20.48 14 85.8700 3.2 84 36.1530 3.8 56 3.5087 222.02 27 13

Ingram, Jeff Helena 20.78 13 88.0000 11.59 53 43.4780 14.05 19 86.1530 11.51 41 29.8245 217.63 29

White, Ron Clancy 20.78 13 88.0000 11.59 53 43.4780 14.05 19 86.1530 11.51 41 29.8245 217.63 29 14

Kumm, Kim Gr. Falls 12.66 59 42.0000 25.15 3 97.8260 4.38 69 47.6920 17.87 17 71.9298 217.45 31

Kumm, Phil Gr. Falls 0 0 0.0000 25.15 3 97.8260 4.38 69 47.6920 17.87 17 71.9298 217.45 32 15

Damuth, Tessa Townsend 21.56 10 91.0000 15.3 29 69.5650 0 0 0.0000 16.41 27 54.3859 214.95 33

Dreier, Tim Bozeman 13.14 54 47.0000 14.48 33 65.2170 25.32 5 96.9230 0 0 0.0000 209.14 34

Jensen, Bob Bozeman 13.14 54 47.0000 14.48 33 65.2170 25.32 5 96.9230 0 0 0.0000 209.14 34

Meier, Kamae Townsend 17.87 26 75.0000 18.3 16 83.6960 1.09 104 20.7690 15.09 33 43.8596 202.56 36

Meier, Kristofer Townsend 17.87 26 75.0000 18.3 16 83.6960 1.09 104 20.7690 15.09 33 43.8596 202.56 36

Gillespie, Jim Helena 20.86 12 89.0000 9.18 70 25.0000 11.55 25 81.5380 0 0 0.0000 195.54 38

Collinsworth, Dave Anaconda 27.22 3 98.0000 11.42 55 41.3040 5.76 58 56.1530 0 0 0.0000 195.46 39

Mott, Robert Belegrade 12.56 60 41.0000 13.18 39 58.6960 17.68 12 91.5380 0 0 0.0000 191.23 40

Clark, John Anaconda 21.4 11 90.0000 10.35 61 34.7830 7.91 45 66.1530 0 0 0.0000 190.94 41

Jense, John Anaconda 21.4 11 90.0000 10.35 61 34.7830 7.91 45 66.1530 0 0 0.0000 190.94 41

Laferriere, Todd Gr. Falls 6.29 91 10.0000 20.07 15 84.7830 20.3 9 93.8460 0 0 0.0000 188.63 43

Ramsey, Jim Gr. Falls 6.29 91 10.0000 20.07 15 84.7830 20.3 9 93.8460 0 0 0.0000 188.63 43

Fischer, Matt Helena 27.38 2 99.0000 10.18 63 32.6090 5.54 59 55.3840 0 0 0.0000 186.99 45

Hinderager, Ty Ft. Shaw 27.38 2 99.0000 10.18 63 32.6090 5.54 59 55.3840 0 0 0.0000 186.99 45

Monroe, Marvin Helena 14.44 42 59.0000 12.75 44 53.2610 9.3 35 73.8460 4.49 55 5.2631 186.11 47

Peterson, Dave East Helena 14.44 42 59.0000 12.75 44 53.2610 9.3 35 73.8460 4.49 55 5.2631 186.11 47
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Fields, Jeff Kalispell 17.04 28 73.0000 9.39 68 27.1740 10.2 30 77.6920 0 0 0.0000 177.87 49

Terwilliger, Roger Townsend 12.8 56 45.0000 11.66 52 44.5650 3.45 80 39.2300 21.6 8 87.7193 177.28 50

Eisenbarth, Cody Gr. Falls 17.14 27 74.0000 24.12 5 95.6520 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 169.65 51

Eisenbarth, Terry Gr. Falls 17.14 27 74.0000 24.12 5 95.6520 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 169.65 51

Colella, Gary Missoula 20.06 17 84.0000 12.84 43 54.3480 2.3 91 30.7690 0 0 0.0000 169.12 53

Johnson, Eric Townsend 20.06 17 84.0000 12.84 43 54.3480 2.3 91 30.7690 0 0 0.0000 169.12 53

Yurek, Wayne Stockett 16.16 31 70.0000 21.86 8 92.3910 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 162.39 55

Beville, Donald Big Fork 0 0 0.0000 33.82 2 98.9130 0 0 0.0000 16.96 22 63.1578 162.07 56

Bosworth, Ralph Big Fork 0 0 0.0000 33.82 2 98.9130 0 0 0.0000 16.96 22 63.1578 162.07 56

Rooney, Robert White Sulpher 26.16 4 97.0000 14.224 36 61.9570 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 158.96 58

Jacobe, Doug Cascade 18.68 20 81.0000 15.79 28 70.6520 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 151.65 59

Jacobe, Kelly Cascade 18.68 20 81.0000 15.79 28 70.6520 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 151.65 59

McElvain, Mike Billings 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 8.92 38 71.5380 18.73 13 78.9473 150.49 61

Yurek, Rick Stockett 16.16 31 70.0000 16.72 23 76.0870 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 146.09 62

Hassell, Kevin Sparks, NV 14.44 43 58.0000 20.52 13 86.9570 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 144.96 63

McNee, Leonard Gr. Falls 14.44 43 58.0000 20.52 13 86.9570 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 144.96 63

Gebhart, Friis Gr. Falls 21.87 8 93.0000 12.28 46 51.0870 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 144.09 65

Cook, Chet Bozeman 0 0 0.0000 16.76 22 77.1740 7.73 48 63.8460 0 0 0.0000 141.02 66

Cook, Colin Bozeman 0 0 0.0000 16.76 22 77.1740 7.73 48 63.8460 0 0 0.0000 141.02 66

Corbitt, Kevin Butte 27.22 3 98.0000 11.42 55 41.3040 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 139.30 68

Finkbeiner, Bryan Belgrade 7.75 86 15.0000 17.17 19 80.4350 3.76 76 42.3070 0 0 0.0000 137.74 69

Parrow, Vern Belgrade 7.75 86 15.0000 17.17 19 80.4350 3.76 76 42.3070 0 0 0.0000 137.74 69

Zetterberg, Steve Ronan 20.6 14 87.0000 11.86 48 48.9130 0 114 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 135.91 71

Tubbs, Roxanne 13.43 48 53.0000 0 0 0.0000 7.74 47 64.6150 9.07 48 17.5438 135.16 72

Tubbs, Tom 13.43 48 53.0000 0 0 0.0000 7.74 47 64.6150 9.07 48 17.5438 135.16 72

Baron, Gary Gr. Falls 14.77 41 60.0000 15.96 26 72.8260 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 132.83 74

Buehner, Lucas Gr. Falls 14.77 41 60.0000 15.96 26 72.8260 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 132.83 74

Gregor, Dave Gallatin Gateway 0 0 0.0000 12.92 41 56.5220 9.23 36 73.0760 0 0 0.0000 129.60 76

Muscat, Jim Bozeman 0 0 0.0000 12.92 41 56.5220 9.23 36 73.0760 0 0 0.0000 129.60 76

Zeadow, Matt Townsend 12.8 56 45.0000 11.66 52 44.5650 3.45 80 39.2300 0 0 0.0000 128.80 78

Bethel, Luckie Forsyth 17.98 24 77.0000 11.79 49 47.8260 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 124.83 79

Harris, Destry Mosby 17.98 24 77.0000 11.79 49 47.8260 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 124.83 79

Edeler, Marvin Bozeman 8.47 84 17.0000 8.93 71 23.9130 12.41 22 83.8460 7.07 50 14.0350 124.76 81

Spence, Dan Bozeman 8.47 84 17.0000 8.93 71 23.9130 12.41 22 83.8460 7.07 50 14.0350 124.76 81

Pinson, Jake Livingston 0 0 0.0000 5.15 79 15.2170 1.09 104 20.7690 20.82 9 85.9649 121.95 83

Bushilla, Joe 12.9 55 46.0000 0 0 0.0000 9.7 33 75.3840 0 0 0.0000 121.38 84

Kerling, Kelley Vaughn 10.24 75 26.0000 14.81 31 67.3910 1.32 101 23.0760 10.27 44 24.5614 117.95 85

Kerling, Steve Vaughn 10.24 75 26.0000 14.81 31 67.3910 1.32 101 23.0760 10.27 44 24.5614 117.95 85

Conners, Tom 9.18 80 21.0000 0 0 0.0000 21.92 8 94.6150 0 0 0.0000 115.62 87

McMenamy, Joe 9.18 80 21.0000 0 0 0.0000 21.92 8 94.6150 0 0 0.0000 115.62 87

Perleberg, Gary Big Fork 13.35 49 52.0000 11.44 54 42.3910 1.09 104 20.7690 0 0 0.0000 115.16 89

Perleberg, Margo Big Fork 13.35 49 52.0000 11.44 54 42.3910 1.09 104 20.7690 0 0 0.0000 115.16 89

Ranes, Al Gr. Falls 21.87 8 93.0000 8.65 73 21.7390 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 114.74 91

Meyer, Jeff Bozeman 0 0 0.0000 7.61 74 20.6520 4.55 66 50.0000 12.94 36 38.5964 109.25 92

Meyer, Kim Bozeman 0 0 0.0000 7.61 74 20.6520 4.55 66 50.0000 12.94 36 38.5964 109.25 92

Bright, Robert 16.15 32 69.0000 0 0 0.0000 3.5 79 40.0000 0 0 0.0000 109.00 94

Pinson, Shane Livingston 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 1.09 104 20.7690 20.82 9 85.9649 106.73 95

Barker, Jerry Whitefish 0 0 0.0000 9.39 68 27.1740 10.2 30 77.6920 0 0 0.0000 104.87 96

Fountain, Roy Gr. Falls 12.23 65 36.0000 15.28 30 68.4780 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 104.48 97

Kinney, Barry Valley WA 12.23 65 36.0000 15.28 30 68.4780 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 104.48 97

Roan, Donny Ulm 15.28 36 65.0000 10.53 59 36.9570 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 101.96 99

Roan, Wendy Ulm 15.28 36 65.0000 10.53 59 36.9570 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 101.96 99

Hockett, Jeffrey Havre 15.14 37 64.0000 7.56 75 19.5650 1.06 108 17.6920 0 0 0.0000 101.26 101

Weed, Mark Kalispell 15.14 37 64.0000 7.56 75 19.5650 1.06 108 17.6920 0 0 0.0000 101.26 101


